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2025 Canada QH Cup Derby

Trials: August 29, 2025 | Century Mile, Leduc | Finals: September 13, 2025

Horse
Sizzles Boss
RJS Boss
Tincture of Time

Fabulous Persuasion

Moccasin Annie
Inseperable Cruise
Shez Cruisin Hot
Flash Me A Corona
Ima Hott Version
Rustys Ganzito
Tempting Phoebe
Ima Runnin Rose
O La Dee Da

First Famous Prize
Team Rip 109

Sire
JD Wagon Boss
JD Wagon Boss
Favorite Cartel
One Fabulous Eagle
Three Ten To Yuma B
BD Cruiser
BD Cruiser
Obsessed With Corona
Winners Version
First Down Leaving
Heza Tempting Vision
First Timber
First Timber
One Famous Eagle

PYC Fun N Fancy

Dam
Northfork Sizzle
RJ Bitterroot Babe
Ynot Bar
Singles Cruise
Shes All Stormy 11
My Serious Time
Buckle High
Look Back Moonflash
Im Hott Ur Nott
Madam Goldilocks
Effortlesly Famous
Ima Jess A Streakin
Sass N Dass
Fancy First Prize

See Me Do It Too

Owner
Cinch Up Syndicate
Glenn Wills
Jerry Stojan
Barry & Janice Sather
Speed Junkie Racing
Tom Kenway
Tom Kenway
Ralph Danard/Janet Patriquin
Darby Danard/Laci Brunell
Isaak Fehr
Isaak Fehr
Jeffery RW Rath
Wesley T Oulton

WT Ranch/Commontion Creek Contr.

WT Ranch/Commontion Creek Contr.

Horsemen's Total Added
Less AQHRA 7%
Added Monies

Total Purse

$250 $250
01-May  01-Jun
$100 $200
$ 100 $200
$ 100 $200
$ 100 $200
$ 100 $200
S 250 scratch
$ 250 $200
$ 250 $200
$ 250 $200
$ 250 $200
$ 100 $200
S 250 scratch
$ 100 $200
$ 100 $200
$ 100 $200
$ 100 $200
$2,400  $2,600
$7,000
-$490.00
$25,000

$31,510.00

$250

01-Aug
$200

scratch
$200
$200
$200

$200
scratch
$200
$200
$200

$200

$200

$200
scratch

$2,000

Non-Fut

Fut



