2025	Canada	$\cap$ H	Cun	Darby
2025	Canada	ЦΠ	Cup	Delby

2025 Canada QH Cup Derby					01-May		01-Jun	01-Aug	
	Trials: August 29, 2025   Century Mile, Leduc   Finals: September 13, 2025					\$100	\$200	\$200	F
	Horse	Sire	Dam	Owner					
1	Sizzles Boss	JD Wagon Boss	Northfork Sizzle	Cinch Up Syndicate	\$	100	\$200	scratch	
2	RJS Boss	JD Wagon Boss	RJ Bitterroot Babe	Glenn Wills	\$	100	\$200	\$200	)
3	Tincture of Time	Favorite Cartel	Ynot Bar	Jerry Stojan	\$	100	\$200	\$200	ı
4	<b>Fabulous Persuasion</b>	One Fabulous Eagle	Singles Cruise	Barry & Janice Sather	\$	100	\$200	\$200	1
5	Moccasin Annie	Three Ten To Yuma B	Shes All Stormy 11	Speed Junkie Racing	\$	250	scratch		
6	Inseperable Cruise	BD Cruiser	My Serious Time	Tom Kenway	\$	250	\$200	\$200	1
7	Shez Cruisin Hot	BD Cruiser	Buckle High	Tom Kenway	\$	250	\$200	scratch	
8	Flash Me A Corona	Obsessed With Corona	Look Back Moonflash	Ralph Danard/Janet Patriquin	\$	250	\$200	\$200	1
9	Ima Hott Version	Winners Version	Im Hott Ur Nott	Darby Danard/Laci Brunell	\$	250	\$200	\$200	i
10	<b>Rustys Ganzito</b>	First Down Leaving	Madam Goldilocks	Isaak Fehr	\$	100	\$200	\$200	1
11	<b>Tempting Phoebe</b>	Heza Tempting Vision	Effortlesly Famous	Isaak Fehr	\$	250	scratch		
12	Ima Runnin Rose	First Timber	Ima Jess A Streakin	Jeffery RW Rath	\$	100	\$200	\$200	ı
13	O La Dee Da	First Timber	Sass N Dass	Wesley T Oulton	\$	100	\$200	\$200	ı
14	First Famous Prize	One Famous Eagle	Fancy First Prize	WT Ranch/Commontion Creek Contr.	\$	100	\$200	\$200	1
15	Team Rip 109	PYC Fun N Fancy	See Me Do It Too	WT Ranch/Commontion Creek Contr.	\$	100	\$200	scratch	
						\$2,400	\$2,600	\$2,000	ı
				Horsemen's Total Added		\$7,000			
				Less AQHRA 7%		\$490.00			
				Added Monies	:	\$25,000			

**Total Purse** 

\$250

\$31,510.00

\$250

\$250 Non-Fut